

No Bids

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Brashear - Science Lab Renovations - Plumbing - EI16-103-32				
Opened: February 23, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric				
Reno Bros.				
American Contracting				
Bronder Technical				
D&G Mechanical				
Definis Mechanical				
Arcon Contracting				
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric				
Gurtner Construction				
Hranec Sheet Metal				
Iron City				
Liokareas Construction				
Merit Electrical Group				
Nexus Construction				
Plavchak Construction				
Right Electrical				
SSM Industries				
Steamroll Electrical				
Triton Holdings				
Union Electric Construction				
American Industrial Cont.				

No BIOS

TABULATION OF BIDS

Manchester - Water Coolers - Abatement - MS16-101-31a

Opened: February 23, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Brashear - Science Lab Renovations - General - EI16-103-31				
Opened: February 23, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric				
Reno Bros.				
American Contracting				
Bronder Technical				
D&G Mechanical				
Definis Mechanical				
Arcon Contracting	\$ 1,023,000		10%	
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric				
Gurtner Construction	\$ 1,093,000		10%	
Hranec Sheet Metal				
Iron City				
Liokareas Construction	\$ 997,000		10%	
Merit Electrical Group				
Nexus Construction				
Plavchak Construction	\$ 1,197,400		5%	
Right Electrical				
SSM Industries				
Steamroll Electrical				
Triton Holdings				
Union Electric Construction				
American Industrial Cont.				

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Brashear - Science Lab Renovations - Abatement - EI16-103-31a				
Opened: February 23, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology	\$ 21,000	10%		
Allegheny City Electric				
Reno Bros.				
American Contracting	\$ 62,302	10%		
Bronder Technical				
D&G Mechanical				
Definis Mechanical				
Arcon Contracting				
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric				
Gurtner Construction				
Hranec Sheet Metal				
Iron City				
Liokareas Construction				
Merit Electrical Group				
Nexus Construction				
Plavchak Construction				
Right Electrical				
SSM Industries				
Steamroll Electrical				
Triton Holdings	\$ 47,000	10%		
Union Electric Construction				
American Industrial Cont.	\$ 24,836	10%		

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Brashear - Science Lab Renovations - Mechanical - EI16-103-33				
Opened: February 23, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric				
Reno Bros.				
American Contracting				
Bronder Technical				
D&G Mechanical	\$479,000		10%	
Definis Mechanical				
Arcon Contracting				
East West Manufacturing	\$358,900		10%	
First American Industries	\$436,400		10%	
Frankl Electric				
Gurtner Construction				
Hranec Sheet Metal				
Iron City				
Liokareas Construction				
Merit Electrical Group				
Nexus Construction				
Plavchak Construction				
Right Electrical				
SSM Industries				
Steamroll Electrical				
Triton Holdings				
Union Electric Construction				
American Industrial Cont.				

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Brashear - Science Lab Renovations - Electrical - EI16-103-34				
Opened: February 23, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric	\$ 395,000		10%	
Reno Bros.				
American Contracting				
Bronder Technical	\$ 389,490		10%	
D&G Mechanical				
Definis Mechanical				
Arcon Contracting				
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric				
Gurtner Construction				
Hranec Sheet Metal				
Iron City				
Liokareas Construction				
Merit Electrical Group				
Nexus Construction				
Plavchak Construction				
Right Electrical	\$ 377,777		10%	
SSM Industries				
Steamroll Electrical				
Triton Holdings				
Union Electric Construction				
American Industrial Cont.				

TABULATION OF BIDS

Manchester - Water Coolers - General - MS16-101-31

Opened: February 23, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Manchester - Water Coolers - Plumbing - MS16-101-32

Opened: February 23, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Manchester - Water Coolers - Electrical - MS16-101-34

Opened: February 23, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Liberty - Ceiling Fans - Electrical - ES16-103-34

Opened: February 23, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Sound System - Electrical - ES16-100-34

Opened: February 23, 2016

[illegible]

BID TABULATION						
Perry - Science Lab Renovation - G116-114-32 (Plumbing)						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Bronder Technical						
Allegheny City Electric						
Air Technology						
Gurtner Construction						
AMB	\$213,625	—	—	—	—	10%
East End Plumbing	\$121,000	—	—	—	—	10%
Right Electrical						
Liokareas Construction						
First American Industries						
Wheels Mechanical	\$259,500	—	—	—	—	10%
Iron City						
American Contracting						
Plavchak Construction						
Merit Electrical Group						
Definis Mechanical	\$147,600	—	—	—	—	10%
Steamroll Electrical						
SSM Industries	\$206,800	—	—	—	—	10%
East West Manufacturing						
Hranec Sheet Metal						
D&G Mechanical						
Triton Holdings						
Union Electric Construction						
Frankl Electric						
Nexus Construction	\$158,000	—	—	—	—	10%

BID TABULATION						
Perry - Science Lab Renovation - G116-114-31 (General) ABATEMENT						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Bronder Technical						
Allegheny City Electric						
Air Technology	\$190,000	N/A	-	-	-	10%
Gutner Construction						
AMB						
East End Plumbing						
Right Electrical						
Liokareas Construction						
First American Industries						
Wheels Mechanical						
Iron City						
American Contracting	\$195,628	-	-	-	-	10%
Plavchak Construction						
Merit Electrical Group						
Definis Mechanical						
Steamroll Electrical						
SSM Industries						
East West Manufacturing						
Hranec Sheet Metal						
D&G Mechanical						
Triton Holdings	\$247,000	-	-	-	-	10%
Union Electric Construction						
Frankl Electric						
Nexus Construction						

BID TABULATION						
Perry - Science Lab Renovation - G16-114-33 (Mechanical)						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Bronder Technical						
Allegheny City Electric						
Air Technology						
Gurtner Construction						
AMB						
East End Plumbing						
Right Electrical						
Liokareas Construction						
First American Industries	\$ 244,600	—	—	—	—	10%
Wheels Mechanical						
Iron City						
American Contracting						
Plavchak Construction						
Merit Electrical Group						
Definis Mechanical						
Steamroll Electrical						
SSM Industries	\$ 229,800	—	—	—	—	10%
East West Manufacturing	\$ 213,700	—	—	—	—	10%
Hranec Sheet Metal	\$ 333,900	—	—	—	—	10%
D&G Mechanical	\$ 279,900	—	—	—	—	10%
Triton Holdings						
Union Electric Construction						
Frankl Electric						
Nexus Construction						

BID TABULATION						
Perry - Science Lab Renovation - G116-114-34 (Electrical)						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Bronder Technical	\$149,150	—	—	—	—	10%
Allegheny City Electric	\$167,000	—	—	—	—	10%
Air Technology						
Gurtner Construction						
AMB						
East End Plumbing						
Right Electrical	\$177,117	—	—	—	—	10%
Liokareas Construction						
First American Industries						
Wheels Mechanical						
Iron City						
American Contracting						
Plavchak Construction						
Merit Electrical Group	\$206,000	—	—	—	—	10%
Definis Mechanical						
Steamroll Electrical						
SSM Industries						
East West Manufacturing						
Hranec Sheet Metal						
D&G Mechanical						
Triton Holdings						
Union Electric Construction						
Frankl Electric	\$242,000	—	—	—	—	10%
Nexus Construction						

BID TABULATION							
Various - Exterior Envelope - BE16-119-31 (General)							
Contractor	Base Bid	Allerdice	Greenway	Carrick	Milliones	Arsenal	BOND
Airtite Company							
Allegheny Restoration							
Arch Masonry	\$ 267,900	- \$50,000	- \$53,700	- \$ 23,000	- \$54,000	- \$ 67,000	10%
Franco Associates LT	\$394,000	- \$112,000	- \$ 78,000	- \$50,000	- \$ 78,000	- \$ 76,000	10%
Graciano Corporation	\$ 969,514	- \$228,668	- \$221,438	- \$ 133,667	- \$ 189,412	- \$ 196,329	10%
Gurtner Construction							
Mariani and Richards							
Mazzei Construction							
WG Land Company							